
RncroNa.r- AcnrcuLTURAL Rn snancn Sr.q.rrox
Kerala Agricultural University

Mele Pattambi (Post), Palakkad (Dt.),619 306, Kerala
Email: adrptb(Q,kau.in , rarsptb(ilkau.in Ph : 0466-22 12228

No. D3-110212021 (11i) Dated: 08.03.2021

OUOTATION NOTICE

Sealed quotations on competitive basis are invited for the supply of Seed Counter as per

the specifications and terms and conditions detailed below.

SeedCounter-1No.
Specifications:

a) Count range :

small & middle sample - 0.7-4mm x0.7-12mm,
Big sample - 3-10 mm x 3-12 mm

b) Count accuracy :

Big & middle sample - 2/n00
Small sample - 4/1000

c) Count speed : >1000/3 min
d) Count capacity :1,-99999
e) Power :220Y 50 Hz

Continuous worki >5Hr.
Terms and conditions:-
1 The quotation should be in the sealed cover, addressed to the Associate Director of Research,

Regional Agricultural Research Station, Pattambi.
2 The envelope should be super scribed as : "Quotation for supply of Seed Counter" as per

quotation notice no. D3-110212021(iii) dtd. 08.03.2021.
3 The last date for submission of quotation is on 17.03.2021 at 11.00 am. Quotation will be

opened at 11.30 am on the same day in the presence of those bidders who are present at that
time.

4 The rate quoted should be inclusive of all taxes, transportation charges and installation
charges if any.

5 The lowest rate offered as per the specifications will be accepted if reasonable.
6 The item should be supplied within 07 days on receipt of supply order issued from this

office.
7 The payment will be made through invoice/credit bill system 

tand 
by NEFT only to the bank

account of the supplier.
8 The decision of the undersigned will be final in connectiort with this quotation and all the

other terms and,conditions of govemment quotations in force will be applicable in this
quotation also.

9 Warranty/service details should be clearly specified.
10 Leaflet/brochures to be submitted along with the quotation.

sd/-
Dr. K Karthikeyan

Associate Director of Research(i/c)
To: Notice Board-Office,lFarm, Sales counter, KAU Website
Copy to: Dr. Vidhu Francis, Assistant Professor

//Approved for issue//

SE

(/


